Name : Score :

Teacher : Date :

Complete the Numerical Series

1) 01 17 1’ 2’ 31 51 8’ ] ]

2) 1, 3, -4, -12, -19, -57, -64, __,

3 6,9 3,6,0, 3, -3, _, _,

4) 4, 11, 8, 15, 12, 19, 16, __, _,

5) 5, 10, 15, 30, 35, 70, 75, _, _,

6) 5, 15, 16, 48, 49, 147, 148, _,

7 2,6,0 0, -6, -18, -24, _, _,

8) 3,9, 14, 42, 47, 141, 146, __,

9) 1, 2, -5, -10, -17, -34, 41, _,

10) 14, 17, 10, 13, 6, 9, 2, _, _,
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Name : Score :
Teacher : Date :
Complete the Numerical Series
1) 0,1,1, 2, 3,5, 8, 13, 21, 34

2)

3)

4)

5 )

6)

7))

8 )

9)

10)

Add the previous two term to produce the current term.

1, 3, -4, -12, -19, -57, -64, -192, -199, -597
Multiply 3 then Subtract 7

6,9, 3, 6,0, 3, -3, 0, -6, -3
Add 3 then Subtract 6

4 11, 8, 15, 12, 19, 16, 23, 20, 27
Add 7 then Subtract 3

5, 10, 15, 30, 35, 70, 75, 150, 155, 310
Multiply 2 then Add 5

5, 15, 16, 48, 49, 147, 148, 444, 445, 1335
Multiply 3 then Add 1

2, 6, 0, 0, -6, -18, -24, -72, -78, -234
Multiply 3 then Subtract 6

3, 9, 14, 42, 47, 141, 146, 438, 443, 1329
Multiply 3 then Add 5

1, 2, -5, -10, -17, -34, -41, -82, -89, -178
Multiply 2 then Subtract 7

14, 17, 10, 13, 6, 9, 2, 5, -2, 1
Add 3 then Subtract 7
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